

PACHET PAPETARIE

I.D.: 51352505

Data publicarii	05.11.20	Coduri CPV	30192700-8
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.126,03 RON - 1.126,03 RON

Descriere: denumire um cantitate pret_unitar valoare TUSIERA buc 10 7.9 79 TUS STAMPILA KORES buc 12 4.62 55.44 LINIAR 30CM RIO NEON buc 7 1.15 8.05 PLASTILINA ALBA KERAPLAST ALB 300G BUC 2 8.05 16.1 PIX BIC ALBASTRU buc 25 1 25 PLIC B4 BURDUF buc 20 0.94 18.8 DOSAR PLIC buc 20 0.47 9.4 SFOARA ALBA BUMBAC buc 4 3.29 13.16 FOARFECA BIROU 21CM DACO buc 4 5.9 23.6 HARTIE COPIATOR A4 80GR SKY top 25 12.5 312.5 CAPSATOR 24/6 buc 3 19.5 58.5 BURETIERA MOSPAS 1008 buc 7 2.5 17.5 AGRAFE HARTIE 33MM ECADA cut 10 0.89 8.9 LIPICI SOLID 21G HERLITZ buc 10 3.45 34.5 BANDA ADEZIVA AERO TRANSPARENTA buc 9 3.91 35.19 SCOTCH19/33 buc 9 3 27 CREION FLEX CU RADIERA buc 10 1.2 12 CORECTOR CU BURETE TIPP-EX buc 10 8.3 83 TUS STAMPILA MOSPAS NEGRU buc 1 4.29 4.29 POST-IT ADEZIV NEON buc 7 7.6 53.2 CAPSE 24/6 HERLITZ BUC 4 1.05 4.2 HARTIE IGIENICA DARINNE buc 2 24.5 49 PIX GEL O.7 PILOT 10 4.7 47 PIX BIC ROSU buc 4 1 4 FACTURA A5 3EX CU TVA buc 2 7.1 14.2 REZERVA FRIXION ALBASTRU 3/SET buc 9 12.5 112.5
